HOLLOLAN 18. RULLAHIIHTO 21.8.2011
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N-18

N-16

M-16

M-18

LOPPUTULOKSET

Jenna Laukkanen
Natalia Volkkova

Vilma Taimisto
Jenni llmonen
Emilia Oksman

Wilma Vinkanharju
Kaisa Poutanen
Peppi Malkia

Elsa Niemi

Eeva Niemi

Jutta lImonen
Elina Nuuttila
Viktoria Petrova

Veijo Piirainen
Osmo Jahkola
Tapio Lotta

Ari Louhelainen

Kari Ahonen

Frans Vainikka
Topi Taimisto

Waltteri Vinkanharju
liro-Mikko Harju
Timo Kurkela
Aleksi Luhtanen

Seura

Lahden Hiihtoseura
Start Pietari

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Joutsan Pommi
Hollolan Urheilijat -46

Hyvinkaan Hiihtajat
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Nasta
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Joutsan Pommi
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Start Pietari

Hyvink&aan Hiihtajat
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Nastolan Naseva

Hollolan Urheilijat -46

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hollolan Urheilijat -46

Hyvinkaan Hiihtajat
Hyvink&aan Hiihtajat
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura

Loppuaika

0:14:08
poisjaanyt

0:13:34
0:13:43
0:15:01

0:12:52
0:14:25
0:15:05
0:15:36
0:15:40
0:16:04
keskeytys
poisjaanyt

0:12:39
0:13:04
0:13:23
0:14:03

0:13:30

0:12:13
poisjaanyt

0:18:23
0:19:30
0:19:43
0:21:42
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Jari Nieminen
Jari Immonen

Alexander Artemyev
Niko Nattinen
Jani Koiranen
Petteri Vaherkoski
Ville Pajunen
Arttu Lehtovaara
Miko Flinkman
Lauri Massinen
Roope Rajaranta
Oskari Jahkola
Tero Tahvanainen
Mikko Kohtala

Padasjoen Yritys
Nastolan Naseva

Imatran Urheilijat
Padasjoen Yritys
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Hyvink&an Hiihtajat
Kiteen Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Espoon Hiihtoseura

0:19:47
0:19:50

0:25:29
0:25:53
0:26:04
0:26:13
0:26:28
0:26:31
0:26:35
0:26:51
0:27:09
0:28:02
0:30:57
poisjaanyt



